L21000147524

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	_ ⇒ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	· <u> </u>	

Office Use Only



600364361566

07/13/21--01015--006 **25.00

04/28/21--01028--001 **25.00

021 JUL 12 PH 1: 3:

Mid Cych

JUL 1-5 2021 LALBRITTON

COVER LETTER .

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SHRI	ECT: Delaks Group LLC						
SUDJ	Name of Surviving Party						
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for f	iling.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:					
Amee	et Matharu						
	Contact Person	•	-				
RedC	Cape Legal						
-	Firm/Company		-				
1528	Hallbrook Dr						
-	Address		-				
San	Jose CA 95118						
	City. State and Zip Co	ode	-				
laksh	an.desilva@delakscapital.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notific	cation)				
For fu	rther information concerning this matte	r inlease call:					
	et Matharu	408	504-2396				
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILI	NG ADDRESS:				
	dment Section	Amendment Section					
	on of Corporations	Division of Corporations					
	Building	P. O. Bo					
	Executive Center Circle	Tallahas	ssee, FL 32314				
тапава	assee, FL 32301						

CR2E080 (2/20)



RECEIVED

2021 JUL 12 PM 5: 43

DA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 16, 2021

AMEET MATHARU REDCAPE LEGAL 1528 HALLBROOK DR SAN JOSE, CA 95118

SUBJECT: DELAKS GROUP LLC Ref. Number: L21000147524

We have received your document for DELAKS GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to file the merger is \$25.00 per entity.

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 621A00013551

Articles of Merger . For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Delaks Group LLC	Florida	LLC
Delaks Group LLC	New York	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type.	and jurisdiction of the surviving pa	ty are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Delaks Group LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2021 JUL 12 PH 1: 35

FOUR	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that	apply to surviving ef	itity: (if applicable)			
Z	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:						
ss.605 <u>SIXTI</u>	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. H: If other than the date of filin fter the date this document is fil	F.S. g. the dela	yed effective date of	the merger, which cannot b			
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	e Departm	meet the applicable s ent of State's records	tatutory filing requirements	this date will not be	: listed	
		iity.	6:		Typed or Printed		
	of Entity/Organization: is Group LLC, a Florida LL	C	Signature(s):	Lat	Name of Individual shan De Silva	ıI	
	s Group LLC, a New York		200				
	- Croup ELS, a Hew Tork				shan De Silva		
Genera Florida Non-Fl	rations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	(<i>If no di</i> Signatu Signatu Signatu		nature of incorporator.) r or authorized person ners r			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation: For each General Partne Certified Copy (option	ership: \$25	5.00 5.00 0.00	